W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

EN61547:2009, EN61000-3-2:2006+A1:2009+A2:2009,
EN61000-3-3:2013, EN61000-4-2:2009, EN61000-4-
3:2006+A2:2010,EN61000-4-4:2004+A1:2010, EN61000-4-
5:2006, EN61000-4-6:2009, EN61000-4-8:2010, EN61000-
4-11:2004, EN 60598-1:2008+A11:2009, EN 62471:2008,
EN 62031:2008, IEC62321:2013, EN60529:1992, EN
62262:2002, EN 12464-1
12W 20W 30W
C [mm] 95 125 145
H [mm] 74 95 116
D [mm] 102 132 162
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
OP091207278 12 2700 70
OP091207458 12 4500 70
OP091207558 12 5500 70
OP122007278 20 2700 70
OP122007458 20 4500 70
OP122007558 20 5500 70
OP153007278 30 2700 70
OP153007458 30 4500 70
OP153007558 30 5500 70
C
H
D
90°